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Gulden und Kreuzer (Reichswiahrung)

ertsh aus

Bendem Adler
Mauren, Matt
Nendeln, Engel
Nendeln, Lowen
Rofaberg, Zoll
Ruggell, Zoll
Ruggell, zweites
Wirtshaus

ertshaus

Bendem Adler
Mauren, Matt
Nendeln, Engel
Nendeln, Lowen
Rofaberg, Zoll
Ruggell, Zoll
Ruiggell, zweites
Wirtshaus
Schellenberg

ertsh aus

Bendem Adler
Mauren, Matt
Mauren, Jos. Ant,
Mennel
Nendeln, Engel
Nendeln, Léwen
Rofaberg, Zoll
Ruggell, Zoll
Ruggell, zweites
Wirtshaus
Schellenberg

ertshaus

Bendel n, Adler

Gamprin, Andr. Qehri

Mauren, Matt
Mauren, Jos. Ant.
Mennel
Mauren, Nidscher
Mauren, Steinbos
(Néscher)
Nendeln, Engel
Nendeln, Lowen
Rofaberg, Zoll
Ruggell, Zoll
Schellenberg

1785

36.24
36.24
31.12
31.12
31.12
44,14

7.48
1790
36.24
72.48
64.08
69.20

64.08
46.48

6.30

1795

58 56
97.04

128.16
91.52
58.04
42.28

7.48
14.44

1812

89.23
18.54
7.25

54.14

43.32
156.43
145.26

44.02

77.12

24.11

1786

36.24
52—
46.48
44.38
41.36
57.12

13.52

1791

48 32
74.32
75.24
59.48

68.28

48.29

4.50

1796

62 24
93.36

131.44
116.40
54.36
57.12

8.40
24.16

1813

102 33
57.22

50.02

123.21
182.21
170.28
53—
166.25
34.17

1787

20.48
48.40
4412
39.—
20.48
40.44

7.48

1792

39 52
62.24
91.—
47.50
44.12
53.44

13—

1808

e e ———

38.50
30.10

34.40
82.20
556.39
50.06
72.48

17.41

1814

50. 16
14.42

59.24

56.41
37.45
7.02
15.43
38.44
4.30

1809/10

47.56
19.56

26.55
32.36
24.50
23.37
21.—

7.59

1815

18.59

38.18
23.55

10.45
40.31
12.50
10.38
38.38

9.58

3736

1789

48.32

50.16
12.08

1794

48.32
57.38
76.16
78 —
60.40
58.04

13.—
12.08

1811

7357

31.36

71.17
110.14
93.29
44 .35
58.07

19.50

1816

31.39
12.05

11.58
15.48

1.44
82.06
29.56
15.18
60.25

7.04



